
Uniform Shop Opening Hours
January 2024

8:00am - 4 :00pm
8:00am - 4:00pm

10:00am - 6:00pm
CLOSED

8:00am - 4:00pm
8:00am - 4:00pm
8:00am - 2:00pm
8:00am - 9:00am
8:00am - 9:00am
8:00am - 9:00am

CLOSED
CLOSED

8:00am - 8:45am

 

13.01.2024
15.01.2024
16.01.2024
17.01.2024
18.01.2024
19.01.2024
22.01.2024
23.01.2024
24.01.2024
25.01.2024
26.01.2024
29.01.2024
30.01.2024

 

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday - Public Holiday
Monday
Tuesday                            

Junior School: Years 7, 8, and 9 | Senior School: Years 10, 11, and 12
SMCC Uniform Shop Convenor: Debra Sharkey | 07 4044 4212

All prices are subject to change without notice. Payment can be made via cash or credit card.
If returning an item, the original receipt must be provided.



Uniform Shop Price List

Junior School: Years 7, 8, and 9 | Senior School: Years 10, 11, and 12
SMCC Uniform Shop Convenor: Debra Sharkey | 07 4044 4212

All prices are subject to change without notice. Payment can be made via cash or credit card.
If returning an item, the original receipt must be provided.

Monday: Closed | Tuesday - Friday: 8:00am - 8:45am or by appointment during school hours

All Students

Male Students

Female Students
Junior Girls Blouse
Junior Girls Skirt
Junior Girls Culotte
Senior Girls Skirt
Senior Girls Blouse
Senior Girls Windsor Knot Tie
Girls Formal Socks (3 pack)
Girls Sports Polo
Girls Sports Shorts

$40
$45
$45
$45
$40
$10
$10
$40
$30

Junior Boys Shirt
Junior Boys Shirt
Boys Shorts
Senior Boys Tie
Boys Formal Socks (2 pack)
Belts
Boys Sports Polo
Boys Sports Shorts

$40
$40
$45
$20
$20
$20
$40
$30

House Polo
Anklet Socks (2 pack)
Bucket Hat
Cap
Jacket
Knitted Jumper
Bags (Compulsary all year levels)
Calculator
Stationary Pack
Combination Lock
Rain Covers for Bag

$30
$20
$15
$20
$75
$60
$75
$30

$150
$35
$15


