

Uniform Shop Opening Hours

January 2024

Saturday	13.01.2024	8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday	15.01.2024	8:00am - 4:00pm
Tuesday	16.01.2024	10:00am - 6:00pm
Wednesday	17.01.2024	CLOSED
Thursday	18.01.2024	8:00am - 4:00pm
Friday	19.01.2024	8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday	22.01.2024	8:00am - 2:00pm
Tuesday	23.01.2024	8:00am - 9:00am
Wednesday	24.01.2024	8:00am - 9:00am
Thursday	25.01.2024	8:00am - 9:00am
Friday - Public Holiday	26.01.2024	CLOSED
Monday	29.01.2024	CLOSED
Tuesday	30.01.2024	8:00am - 8:45am

Junior School: Years 7, 8, and 9 | Senior School: Years 10, 11, and 12 SMCC Uniform Shop Convenor: Debra Sharkey | 07 4044 4212

All prices are subject to change without notice. Payment can be made via cash or credit card.

If returning an item, the original receipt must be provided.



Uniform Shop Price List

Monday: Closed | Tuesday - Friday: 8:00am - 8:45am or by appointment during school hours

Female Students

Junior Girls Blouse Junior Girls Skirt Junior Girls Culotte Senior Girls Skirt Senior Girls Blouse Senior Girls Windsor Knot Tie Girls Formal Socks (3 pack) Girls Sports Polo Girls Sports Shorts Male Students	\$40 \$45 \$45 \$45 \$40 \$10 \$10 \$40 \$30
Junior Boys Shirt Junior Boys Shirt Boys Shorts Senior Boys Tie Boys Formal Socks (2 pack) Belts Boys Sports Polo Boys Sports Shorts	\$40 \$40 \$45 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$40 \$30
All Students	
House Polo Anklet Socks (2 pack) Bucket Hat Cap Jacket Knitted Jumper Bags (Compulsary all year levels) Calculator Stationary Pack Combination Lock Rain Covers for Bag	\$30 \$20 \$15 \$20 \$75 \$60 \$75 \$30 \$150 \$35 \$15

Junior School: Years 7, 8, and 9 | Senior School: Years 10, 11, and 12 SMCC Uniform Shop Convenor: Debra Sharkey | 07 4044 4212

All prices are subject to change without notice. Payment can be made via cash or credit card.

If returning an item, the original receipt must be provided.